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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

OPERATING RECEIPTS

14,235.85Offertory 9,205.00 62,898.15 54,410.00 54,410.2547.7

10,267.30Christmas 7,070.00 10,267.30 7,070.00 7,070.007.8

0.00Easter 0.00 2,185.00 1,315.00 1,315.001.7

1,700.00Thanksgiving Appeal 14,300.00 26,605.00 30,920.00 30,920.0020.2

0.00Stipends 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,457.20Donations 1,827.00 8,362.80 4,807.00 4,809.206.3

100.00Ministry Revenue 0.00 1,390.00 1,050.00 1,050.001.1

4,720.00Rental Income 100.00 19,027.90 17,196.00 17,197.2014.4

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

40.00Sales of Religious Articles 40.00 120.00 135.00 135.000.1

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 675.00 0.00 0.000.5

0.00Canada Emergency Wage Subsidy 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,789.660.0

$ 32,520.35Subtotal $ 131,531.1532,542.00 116,903.00 118,696.3199.7

0.00Special Collections Received 0.00 430.00 3,925.00 3,925.000.3

$ 32,520.35TOTAL OPERATING RECEIPTS $ 131,961.1532,542.00 120,828.00 122,621.31100.0

OPERATING EXPENDITURES

Facilities

4,577.64Parish 13.00 4,937.27 6,109.00 5,817.403.6

654.14Rectory 622.00 5,413.10 5,151.00 4,902.303.9

3,619.55Church 2,197.00 16,462.60 13,064.00 12,437.8311.8

135.67Office 141.00 3,370.17 4,449.00 4,235.982.4

0.00Hall 0.00 20.75 148.00 141.200.0

0.00Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land Maintenance 0.00 4,291.77 1,666.00 1,585.653.1

1,682.54Utilities 1,982.00 12,862.77 10,477.00 9,968.599.2

0.00Insurance 0.00 10,921.30 9,934.00 9,461.227.9

0.00Property Taxes 0.00 1,373.81 1,179.00 1,123.871.0

414.65Liturgy 979.00 2,401.58 3,251.00 3,092.231.7

$ 11,084.19Subtotal $ 62,055.125,934.00 55,428.00 52,766.2744.6

4,830.18Compensation 4,725.00 52,266.73 50,712.00 48,286.3437.6

$ 4,830.18Subtotal $ 52,266.734,725.00 50,712.00 48,286.3437.6

Ministry & Education

0.00Education 0.00 1,096.72 777.00 738.620.8

666.53Ministry 201.00 2,919.16 2,990.00 2,848.572.1

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Religious Articles for Resale 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

150.63Stipends Paid 0.00 856.93 766.00 729.790.6

$ 817.16Subtotal $ 4,872.81201.00 4,533.00 4,316.983.5

Collections & Assessments

0.00Special Collections Paid 0.00 110.00 1,691.00 1,610.000.1

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,072.39Diocesan Assessment 1,120.00 12,868.68 13,505.00 12,868.699.3

980.00Donations Paid 1,804.00 6,903.40 6,489.00 6,177.505.0

$ 2,052.39Subtotal $ 19,882.082,924.00 21,685.00 20,656.1914.3

$ 18,783.92TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES $ 139,076.7413,784.00 132,358.00 126,025.78100.0

Operating Surplus (Deficit) $ )(7,115.59$ 13,736.43 18,758.00 )(11,530.00 -3,404.47
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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

173.1Financial Viability  % 236.1 94.9 97.391.3



As of 31-Dec-23 

Page: 3 10:51:41AM05-Feb-24 St. Patrick's Parish       306

***  CAPITAL STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

CAPITAL RECEIPTS

0.00Bequests 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Insurance Claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,640.00Donations for Capital Projects 1,960.00 13,260.05 22,405.00 22,405.2369.8

91.33Interest Income 80.00 1,061.85 366.00 365.605.6

2,380.25Interest Received from Loan Fund 1,630.00 4,669.48 3,176.00 3,175.5824.6

0.00Interest Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sale of Parish Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00PST Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 4,111.58Subtotal $ 18,991.383,670.00 25,947.00 25,946.41100.0

$ 4,111.58TOTAL CAPITAL RECEIPTS $ 18,991.383,670.00 25,947.00 25,946.41100.0

CAPITAL EXPENDITURES

Collections & Assessments

0.00Suspense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Fundraising Expense

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Construction more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Furniture more than $5,000 391.00 0.00 391.00 372.320.0

0.00Interest Paid on Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.00391.00 391.00 372.320.0

$ 0.00TOTAL CAPITAL EXPENDITURES $ 0.00391.00 391.00 372.320.0

Capital Surplus (Deficit) $ 18,991.38$ 4,111.58 3,279.00 25,556.00 25,574.09

$ 17,848.01NET INCOME (LOSS) $ 11,875.7922,037.00 14,026.00 22,169.62


